REPORT NO.:
REFERENCE :

MZK03135 CC
AMSR34

ANNOUNCEMENT
INVITATION

ITEM
NUM

004

005

006

007

008

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

COMM
TY/PS

12

12

12

12

12

INVITATION

12

12

12

12

12

COMM
ST

A532

A532

A532

A532

CANCELLED

ADJ.

: PY329
905

D70
NUM

304-J-001

230-3-002

998-J-006

211-J-001

998-J3-007

304-3-002

998-J3-010

998-J-009

INVITATION :

AWARDED

EXTRA

ADDITIONAL TO CURRENT

NEW D/0 NUMBERS(**)

EXTRA - NO D/0S

UNAWARDED

QUANTITY
(LBS)

PCIMS - INVITATION VS PURCHASE REPORT

COMMODITY GROUP
ANALYSIS 7/ RUN

D70

-—--DESTINATION----

CITY

ST

PYD DIVISION

- 21 POULTRY
101/ 01

VENDOR NAME

CONTRACT
NUMBER

PRICE PER
(LBS)

PAGE:

1

PROCESSING DATE: 02/20/08
PROCESSING TIME: 12:39:46

CONTRACT PURCHASE DESTINATION

QTY

37,500
37,500
37,500
37,500
37,500
37,500

37,500

300,000
0
300,000
300,000
0

D/O(*) -

GALLUP

HELENA

KANSAS CITY

WASHINGTON

KANSAS CITY

GALLUP

CARTHAGE

KANSAS CITY

DC

MO

NM

MO

MO

SOUTHERN

SOUTHERN

SOUTHERN

SOUTHERN

SOUTHERN

SOUTHERN

SOUTHERN

SOUTHERN

120288152

120288152

120288152

120288152

120288152

120288152

120288152

120288152

L N R - N - S - N - B <23

2.0375

2.0475

2.0375

2.0375

37,500
37,500
37,500
37,500
37,500
37,500
37,500

37,500

CITY

GALLUP

HELENA

KANSAS CITY

WASHINGTON

KANSAS CITY

GALLUP

CARTHAGE

KANSAS CITY

ST

DC

MO

NM

MO

MO



